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12 Night Fiji & New Zealand Cruise

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Edge
Date Friday, 7 February 2025
Duration 12 nights

From Auckland - New Zealand to Auckland - New Zealand
Prices from £78 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£936 PP

Outside From

£1051 PP

Balcony From

£1477 PP

Suite From

£3311 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 07/02/2025 Auckland - New Zealand Embark, Depart: 18:00

Sat 08/02/2025 Bay Of Islands - New Zealand Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 09/02/2025 At Sea

Mon 10/02/2025 At Sea

Tue 11/02/2025 Suva - Fiji Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 12/02/2025 Lautoka - Fiji Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Thu 13/02/2025 At Sea

Fri 14/02/2025 Apia - Samoa Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 19:00

Fri 14/02/2025 Pago Pago - American Samoa Arrive: 07:02, Depart: 18:00

Fri 14/02/2025 International Dateline Arrive: 07:01

Sat 15/02/2025 International Dateline

Sun 16/02/2025 At Sea

Mon 17/02/2025 At Sea

Tue 18/02/2025 At Sea

Wed 19/02/2025 Auckland - New Zealand Arrive: 06:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

AquaClass Sky Suite (AS) £4338 Deluxe Inside (DI) £1045

Magic Carpet Sky Suite (MS) £3387 Prime Ocean View (O1) £1120
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Categories continued ...

Ocean View (O2) £1120 Veranda Plus (P1) £1553

Veranda Plus (P2) £1553 Sunset Sky Suite (SS) £4338

Guaranteed Suite (W) £3311 Guaranteed Balcony (X) £1477

Guaranteed Aqua Class Veranda (XA) £1922 Guaranteed Concierge Class Veranda (XC) £1628

Guaranteed Outside (Y) £1051 Guaranteed Inside (Z) £936

Infinite Veranda Gty (EX) £1564 Inside (I2) £1010

Panoramic Ocean View Stateroom (PO) £1178 Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E3) £1639

Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E2) £1674 Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E1) £1708

Concierge Class 3 (C3) £1697 Concierge Class 2 (C2) £1772

Concierge Class 1 (C1) £1807 AquaClass 2 (A2) £1996

AquaClass 1 (A1) £2140 Sky Suite 1 (S1) £3455

Celebrity Suite (CS) £6154 Edge Villas (EV) £11632

Penthouse Suite (PS) £13310 Iconic Suite (IC) £17680

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


